



	
	

	
	

	File:Traducciones - Leopoldo Díaz.pdf

	
		From Wikimedia Commons, the free media repository

		


		

		
		

		Jump to navigation
		Jump to search
			File
	File history
	File usage on Commons
	File usage on other wikis
	Metadata

[image: File:Traducciones - Leopoldo Díaz.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 456 × 600 pixels. Other resolutions: 182 × 240 pixels | 365 × 480 pixels | 660 × 868 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

 

[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (660 × 868 pixels, file size: 3.62 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 204 pages)


File information
Structured data



Captions
Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents

SpanishTraducciones de Leopoldo Díaz


Summary[edit]



	Leopoldo Díaz: Q51081084
 [image: wikidata:Q51081084] [image: reasonator:Q51081084] [image: s:es:Traducciones (Leopoldo Díaz)]
	Author	

	

	Olindo Guerrini
 (1845–1916) [image: ] [image: wikidata:Q1058485] [image: s:ru:Лоренцо Стеккетти] [image: q:it:Olindo Guerrini]  

	[image: Olindo Guerrini]
	Alternative names	
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	Date of birth/death	
4 October 1845 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
21 October 1916 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]
	Location of birth/death	
Forlì	
Bologna
	Work period	19th centurydate QS:P,+1850-00-00T00:00:00Z/7

	Authority file	
	[image: wikidata:Q1058485]: Q1058485
	VIAF: 41938302
	ISNI: 0000000121298238
	ULAN: 500096859
	LCCN: n88636568
	MusicBrainz: 2352e60a-7c74-4791-a4cc-127e1f040ffe
	WorldCat








creator QS:P170,Q1058485




	Edgar Allan Poe
 (1809–1849) [image: ] [image: wikidata:Q16867] [image: s:en:Author:Edgar Allan Poe] [image: q:en:Edgar Allan Poe]  

	[image: Edgar Allan Poe]
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Birth name: Edgar Allan Poe; pseudonym: Edgar A. Perry; Poe; Edgar Poe; E. A. Poe; Edgar A. Poe; Quarles

	Description	American poet, writer, essayist, literary critic and novelist
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	Alternative names	
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	Date of birth/death	
12 March 1863 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
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	Alternative names	
Birth name: Charles Marie René Leconte de Lisle; pseudonym: Pierre Gosset; Leconte de Lisle

	Description	French poet, translator, writer, librarian and literary critic
	Date of birth/death	
22 October 1818 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
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	Location of birth/death	
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Louveciennes
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	Alternative names	
Birth name: José María de Heredia Girard; Jose-Maria de Heredia; José-María de Hérédia

	Description	French-Spanish poet, writer, translator and librarian
	Date of birth/death	
22 November 1842 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
3 October 1905 / 1905 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]
	Location of birth/death	
Santiago de Cuba	
Bourdonné
	Authority file	
	[image: wikidata:Q334970]: Q334970
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	Alternative names	
Abílio Manuel Guerra Junqueiro

	Description	Portuguese poet, journalist, writer, politician, lawyer and diplomat
	Date of birth/death	
17 September 1850 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
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	Location of birth/death	
Freixo de Espada à Cinta	
Lisbon
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	Alternative names	
Birth name: René Armand François Prudhomme

	Description	French poet, writer, essayist, diarist and philosopher
	Date of birth/death	
16 March 1839 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
7 September 1907 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]
	Location of birth/death	
10th arrondissement of Paris	
Châtenay-Malabry
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	Authority file	
	[image: wikidata:Q42247]: Q42247
	VIAF: 89565335
	ISNI: 0000000121430323
	LCCN: n86048840
	NLA: 53046556
	MusicBrainz: e4484609-4511-47e1-aa16-4739f7ff56b9
	WorldCat








creator QS:P170,Q42247




	Émile Zola
 (1840–1902) [image: ] [image: wikidata:Q504] [image: s:en:Author:Émile Édouard Charles Antoine Zola] [image: q:en:Émile Zola]  

	[image: Émile Zola]
	Alternative names	
Birth name: Émile Édouard Charles Antoine Zola; Emile Edouard Charles Antoine Zola

	Description	French writer
	Date of birth/death	
2 April 1840 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
29 September 1902 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]
	Location of birth/death	
rue Saint-Joseph	
Paris
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	Alternative names	
Victor-Marie Hugo

	Description	French poet, playwright, novelist and essayist
	Date of birth/death	
26 February 1802 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
22 May 1885 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]
	Location of birth/death	
Besançon	
Paris
	Work period	1819-1883
	Work location	
Paris; Jersey [image: Edit this at Wikidata]

	Authority file	
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	Alternative names	
Birth name: Henri François Joseph de Régnier; Henri de Regnier

	Description	French writer, poet, librettist, literary critic and critic
	Date of birth/death	
28 December 1864 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
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	Location of birth/death	
Honfleur	
Paris
	Authority file	
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	Alternative names	
Leopoldo Diaz

	Description	Argentine lawyer, diplomat, poet and writer
	Date of birth/death	
1862 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]	
1947 [image: Edit this at Wikidata]
	Location of birth/death	
Chivilcoy	
Buenos Aires
	Authority file	
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